
1 

CBSE Affiliation No.730022 
SI No.1888 

2 

3 

As the school is affiliated with CBSE New Delhi vide Letter no CBSEJAFF/2480004 dated 16 Jan 2013 

(The School Leaving Certificate Signed by the Principal need not be Countersigned by State Education 

4 

5 

6 

TRUTH IS GOD 

7 

8 

9. 

10 

11 

12 

15 

16 

17 

SAMBA 

18 

20 

21 

22 

23. 
24 

Name of Pupil 

25 

Mother'sName 

Father's/Gurdian's Name 

Nationality 

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAMBA 

13 Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which class 

14(b). Annual charges collected upto and refund for the period from 

P.0. Samba, Tehsil -Samba, Distt. Samba (J&K) PIN-184121 

Subject Studies 

Email : apssamba@gmail.com, Tel No. : 1923243 1102 

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in fiqures) 

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Reqister (in words) 

Class in which the pupil last studied (in words) 

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or 0BC 
Date of first admission in the School with Class 

Schoo/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result 

Whether failed, if so oncewice in the same class 

General conduct 

Authorities) 

School Code:23520 
Book No.19 

Any fee concession avaled of, if so,the nature of such concession 

Total No of working dayS in academic session 
Total No of workng days pupil present in the school 

Any other remarks 

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given) 

Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had usually 

taken part (mention acheivement level therein) 

Date of application for certificate 
Date of issue of certificate 

Insurance paid upto 

TC Prepared By 

Reasons for leaving the School 

SigP 

19 Mar 2021 
Admission No. 13962 

of Teacher 

: DABNEET KOUR 
:TARNJEET KOUR 
: DHYAN SINGH 

:30-01-2010 
:THIRTIETH JANUARY TWO THOUSAND 
TEN 

:INDIAN 

GEN 

26-04-2019 

:CLASS V- B(Five) 
Passed Class-V (Five) in Mar 2021 

NA 

As per CBSE Norms 

: Promoted to Class-VI (Six) 
Mar 2021 

Mar 2021 

No 

: 232 
: 217 

NO 

:Took Part in co-Curricular activities 

Good 
19 Mar 2021 

:23 Mar 2021 
Posting of paet 
Nil 

Jul 2021 

Checked by ACPAL, Army Publlc Sdhooi 
SamBA &K) 

Note : As the sthool is affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, the school leaving certificate 

the Principal, need not to be countersigned by the State Educational Authorities. 

14(a). Mornth upto which the studenthas paid school dues 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

