

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAMBA

P.O. Samba, Tehsil-Samba, Distt. Samba (J&K) PIN-184121

Email : apssamba@gmail.com, Tel No. : 1923243102

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

As the school is affiliated with CBSE New Delhi vide Letter no CBSE/AFF/2480004 dated 16 Jan '2013 (The School Leaving Certificate Signed by the Principal need not be Countersigned by State Education Authorities)

CBSE	Affiliation No.730022	School Code:23520	19 Mar 2021
SI No.1888 Bo		Book No.19	Admission No. 13962
1.	Name of Pupil		: DABNEET KOUR
2.	Mother'sName		: TARNIEET KOUR
3.	Father's/Gurdian's Name		: DHYAN SINGH
4.	Date of Birth according to Admission	n & Withdrawal Register (in figure	es) : 30-01-2010
5.	Date of Birth according to Admission		THIRTIETH IANUARY TWO THOUSAND
6.	Nationality		INDIAN
7.	Whether the pupil belongs to Sched	ule C <mark>aste</mark> or Schedule Tribe or OE	BC : GEN
8.	Date of first admission in the School	with Class	: 26-0 4-2019
9.	Class in which the pupil last studied	(in words)	: CLASS V - B(Five)
10.	School/Board Annual Examination T	est taken with result	: Passed Class-V (Five) in Mar 2021
11.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the	he same class	: NA
12.	Subject Studies		: As per CBSE Norms
13.	Whether qualified for promotion to	higher class, if so to which class	: Promoted to Class-VI (Six)
14(a)	. Month upto which the studenthas p	aid school dues	; Mar 2021
	. Annual charges collected upto and		: Mar 2021
15.	Any fee concession availed of, if so,		: No
16.	Total No of working days in academ		: 232
17.	Total No of working days pupil pres	ent in the school	: 217
18.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl	Guide (details may be given)	: No
19.	Games played or co-curricular activ taken part (mention acheivement le	ities in which the pupil had usually	
20.	General conduct		: Good
21.	Date of application for certificate		: 19 Mar 2021
22.	Date of issue of certificate		: 23 Mar 2021
23.	Reasons for leaving the School		: Posting of parent
24.	Any other remarks		: Nil : Jul 2021
25.	Insurance paid upto		
тс	Prepared By Signal	ture of Teacher	Checked by PRINCIPAL Army Public School

Note : As the school is affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, the school leaving certificate issued by the Principal, need not to be countersigned by the State Educational Authorities.

Jan